Models
70
Dimensions
DC/DC Converters High Performance www.tracopower.com
TEN-40WIN Series  40 W
pending
() = Inches
Order code Input voltage Output voltage Output current
max.
TEN 40-2410WIN 3.3 VDC 8000 mA
TEN 40-2411WIN 5.0 VDC 8000 mA
TEN 40-2412WIN 9 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 3333 mA
TEN 40-2413WIN 15 VDC 2666 mA
TEN 40-2422WIN ±12 VDC ±1666 mA
TEN 40-2423WIN ±15 VDC ±1333 mA
TEN 40-4810WIN 3.3 VDC 8000 mA
TEN 40-4811WIN 5.0 VDC 8000 mA
TEN 40-4812WIN 18 – 75 VDC 12 VDC 3333 mA
TEN 40-4813WIN 15 VDC 2666 mA